

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25923-25924
of 2009

DEVASAHAYAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EXEC.COMMIT OF THE SYNOD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,impleadment and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28050-28051 of 2009
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
Mr. Sreekumar Panicker, Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv
Mr. R. Aneesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

Trace out the files and list the matters on 27.04.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS